
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 23, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $162,557 58
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $95,467 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $82,080 32
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $52,780 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $42,660 1
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,641 11
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $33,936 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $29,124 16
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,792 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,532 8
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $25,315 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $25,224 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $23,580 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,388 9
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $20,460 1
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $20,440 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,439 18
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $17,216 5
Insurance For Retired Educators $15,168 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $15,012 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $14,904 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $14,580 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,384 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,928 7
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $11,436 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,316 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,932 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $10,872 7
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,608 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $10,056 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,444 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,187 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,568 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,112 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,632 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $7,560 2
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $7,152 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,972 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $6,564 2
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $6,552 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,552 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $6,536 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,420 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $6,348 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,180 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,156 3
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $6,132 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,024 3
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Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,012 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $5,892 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,880 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,820 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,768 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $5,604 3
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $5,448 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $5,448 2
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $5,184 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $5,016 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,896 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $4,188 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,104 2
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $4,032 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,032 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,936 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,876 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,696 1
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $3,504 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $3,428 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,400 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,312 1
GMG Brokerage Corp $3,304 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,304 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,144 2
Care Value, Inc. $3,108 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,108 1
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,108 1
Robert G. Relph Agency, Inc. $3,108 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,108 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Mazzurco, Andrew S. Mazzurco Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,048 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,048 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Marrullier, Marsha C. Marrullier Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $2,928 2
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Bandon Insurance, LLC $2,880 1
Newell, Herbert E. Jr. Newell Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,712 1
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Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,712 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,676 3
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $2,562 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $2,544 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $2,544 1
Taylor, David A. Taylor Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 23, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $42,660 Heller, Mark $20,460
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $24,816

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $14,580 Sachs, Kerry $11,460
Barta, Devin M. $14,064 Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,316
Graziano, Nicholas P. $12,516

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,492 O'Sullivan, John F. $6,180
Holzman, Robert $8,832 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,904
Bornstein, Barbara A. $8,664 Primack, Neil E. $5,892
Rush, Francine $8,532 Reynolds, Paul E. $5,820
Lasman, David $8,280 Davis, Sandra J. $5,796
Ahlbum, Tim $8,040 Mankamyer, Mary $5,748
Gilbert, Brian $7,632 Rosati, Lisa $5,599
Gold, Matthew $7,236 Kennedy, Stacey $5,424
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $7,152 Oblaczynski, William J. $5,424
Kempler, Gary S. $7,080 Worrell, Michael D. $5,424
Campbell, Blake $6,552 Jacobson, Sandy $5,328
Hart, Timothy G. $6,552 Siddique, Nayeem M. $5,184
Kovarsky, Nathan S. $6,552 Aarons, Neill $5,088
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $6,348 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,016
Trefry, Nicklaus A. $6,216 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Merritt, Dee $4,992 Newman, Michelle $3,396
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,932 Keil, Russell $3,312
Brown, Matthew $4,896 Poppe, Stephen E. $3,312
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,848 Guiseppone, Melissa B. $3,304
McKnight, Robert J. $4,764 Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,300
Barrett, Brian $4,656 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,108
Collier, David Jr. $4,656 Goldstein, Lawrence $3,108
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,308 Gurdak, Kevin M. $3,108
Ehrlich, Carl F. $4,188 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,108
Kane, David L. $4,176 Joiner, Clifton T. $3,108
Kiefer, Scott R. $4,156 Lintala, Eric R. $3,108
Teller, Claire D. $4,032 Maisto, Stephen $3,108
Medina, Joseph L. $4,020 Minervini, Debra A. $3,108
Stevens, Ray $3,840 Moita, Goncalo M. $3,108
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,828 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,108
Olson, Landon $3,696 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $3,108
Warner, Terry $3,672 Sliney, Lisa E. $3,108
Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,636 Smitherman, Kellie J. $3,072
Dixon, Carol A. $3,624 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,048
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,600 Gratzon, Peter $3,048
Chard, Dani L. $3,528 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,048
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,504 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,048
Borde, Corrie $3,428 Levin, Michael D. $3,048
Glickman, Abraham $3,420 Stamper, John W. $3,048
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,420 Gumora, Helene $2,953
Helman, Sharon $3,396 Berenguer, Gina F. $2,952



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Charley, Todd A. $2,952 Konz, Douglas J. $2,712
Cholak, Paul M. $2,952 Largent, Eric $2,712
Gorin, Julia J. $2,952 Levi, Lisa $2,712
Miguel, Manuel $2,952 Morgan, Karen L. $2,712
Schwartz, Matthew $2,952 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,712
Gibson, Doris L. $2,928 Needleman, Steven M. $2,712
Marrullier, Marsha C. $2,928 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,712
Horch, Richard E. $2,892 Solodkin, Jason M. $2,712
Newell, Herbert E. Jr. $2,880 Garcia, Barbara J. $2,700
Sweet, William M. $2,880 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $2,676
Atwood, Susan E. $2,868 Borowick, Jeffrey M. $2,562
Cook, David $2,868 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,544
Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,868 Blake, Karla $2,544
Czajka, Charles $2,832 Buzbee, Gerald L. $2,544
Simon, Julie $2,832 Cary, Allen T. $2,544
King, Sarah M. $2,772 Cisneros, Carlos E. $2,544
Anderson, Russell M. $2,712 Fabera, Joseph $2,544
Burke, John R. $2,712 Ferance, Russell $2,544
Gordon, Aaron $2,712 Kovacs, Michael $2,544
Hogg, Harvey P. $2,712 Taylor, David A. $2,544
Johnson, Jamie S. $2,712 Searcy, Justin $2,508
Knight, Janet M. $2,712


